Day 1 Bovine Tuberculosis & modeling
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8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:10 AM
1:10 PM

1:50 PM
2:30 pm
3:10
3:25
4:05
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7:00 pm

TOPIC

Breakfast at NIMBioS

Welcome to NIMBioS

Workshop purpose and objective
Introductions

Bovine Tuberculosis- disease process
BREAK

Current Status of TB program
Tuberculosis spread in Ireland

Lunch

Knowledge of animal movement in the United States
and resources
NAHMS data: industry descriptions

Movement Data

BREAK

TB data discussion

Group discussion of data

Reception at NIMBioS

Group Dinner at Four Points Sheraton Hotel

Speaker

Lou Gross
Webb

All
Kaneene

Orloski (USDA-TB)
Olea-Popelka

Rawls

Lombard
Pala

Portacci/Miller

Facilitators: Portacci, Miller, Webb
All

All

Day 2 Cattle movement in the United States

7:45 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:05 AM

10:05 AM
10:20AM
11:20 AM
12:20 pm
1:20 PM
2:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:35 PM
4:35 PM

6:00 PM

TOPIC

Breakfast at NIMBioS

Welcome- thoughts from yesterday?
TB History — reminder of big picture

Case study: working with federal data, Avian
Influenza plus discussion of approach for TB
Break

Case study: FMD plus discussion of approach for TB
Case study plus approach for TB

Lunch

TB

TB

Break

TB

Group discussion: identify modeling approaches for
US data
Dinner

Speaker
CW, AO, KP, RM

Jones
Webb

Tildesley/Brooks-Polluck
Wennergren

Orton
Vernon

Conlan



7:45 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 AM
12:30 PM

Next Steps: Development of Network model for TB in Cattle in the United States
TOPIC

Breakfast at NIMBioS

Welcome- thoughts from yesterday?

Break out: Formulating the question and approach
Break

Group discussion: Moving Forward- Development
of working groups
Closing statements

Adjourn and lunch

Speaker

CW, AO, KP, RM
CW, AO, KP, RM

CW, AO, KP, RM

CW, AO, KP, RM



