Day 1	Bovine Tuberculosis & modeling	
	TOPIC	Speaker
7:45 AM	Breakfast at NIMBioS	
8:30 AM	Welcome to NIMBioS	Lou Gross
8:45 AM	Workshop purpose and objective	Webb
9:00 AM	Introductions	All
10:00 AM	Bovine Tuberculosis- disease process	Kaneene
10:40 AM	BREAK	
11:00 AM	Current Status of TB program	Orloski (USDA-TB)
11:30 AM	Tuberculosis spread in Ireland	Olea-Popelka
12:10 AM	Lunch	
1:10 PM	Knowledge of animal movement in the United States and resources	Rawls
1:50 PM	NAHMS data: industry descriptions	Lombard
2:30 pm	Movement Data	Pala
3:10	BREAK	
3:25	TB data discussion	Portacci/Miller
4:05	Group discussion of data	Facilitators: Portacci, Miller, Webb
5:05 pm	Reception at NIMBioS	All
7:00 pm	Group Dinner at Four Points Sheraton Hotel	All

Day 2	Cattle movement in the United States	
	TOPIC	Speaker
7:45 AM	Breakfast at NIMBioS	
8:30 AM	Welcome- thoughts from yesterday?	CW, AO, KP, RM
8:45 AM	TB History – reminder of big picture	Jones
9:05 AM	Case study: working with federal data, Avian Influenza plus discussion of approach for TB	Webb
10:05 AM	Break	
10:20AM	Case study: FMD plus discussion of approach for TB	Tildesley/Brooks-Polluck
11:20 AM	Case study plus approach for TB	Wennergren
12:20 pm	Lunch	
1:20 PM	ТВ	Orton
2:20 PM	ТВ	Vernon
3:20 PM	Break	
3:35 PM	ТВ	Conlan
4:35 PM	Group discussion: identify modeling approaches for US data	
6:00 PM	Dinner	

Day 3	Next Steps: Development of Network model for TB in Cattle in the United States	
	TOPIC	Speaker
7:45 AM	Breakfast at NIMBioS	
8:30 AM	Welcome- thoughts from yesterday?	CW, AO, KP, RM
8:45 AM	Break out: Formulating the question and approach	CW, AO, KP, RM
10:30 AM	Break	
11:00 AM	Group discussion: Moving Forward- Development of working groups	CW, AO, KP, RM
12:00 AM	Closing statements	CW, AO, KP, RM
12:30 PM	Adjourn and lunch	